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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Kevin Denny            MELIT         1/10        5:39        1:32       33:21        1:03       15:34    57:08.39
2     Evan Culbert           MELIT         2/10        5:06        1:28       33:51        1:04       16:02    57:27.56
3     Andrew Person          MELIT         3/10        6:16        1:43       35:14        1:17       16:41  1:01:08.57
4     Joe Company            MELIT         4/10        6:22        1:46       34:16        1:14       18:28  1:02:03.71
5     Colin Gibson           MELIT         5/10        5:38        1:36       37:10        1:01       17:22  1:02:45.80
6     Benjamin Hudson        M3034         1/24        6:45        1:50       35:54        1:24       17:09  1:03:00.05
7     Yaniv Shnaider         M2529         1/25        5:25        2:03       36:20        1:58       17:24  1:03:08.35
8     Joshua Heger           MELIT         6/10        6:28        2:41       34:27        1:21       18:33  1:03:25.96
9     Mark Wilson            M5559         1/26        7:11        2:05       34:40        1:13       18:35  1:03:41.58
10    Max Bien               M1519         1/22        5:50        2:21       36:21        1:31       17:59  1:03:58.48
11    Trevor Croley          MELIT         7/10        5:41        1:45       36:23        1:24       18:56  1:04:06.40
12    Aaron Wilson           M4044         1/28        6:20        2:03       36:24        1:26       18:33  1:04:44.19
13    Brendan Marsh          MELIT         8/10        7:17        1:44       38:44        1:09       16:29  1:05:19.94
14    Rodney Adkison         M5054         1/18        7:37        2:49       35:39        1:41       18:09  1:05:52.18
15    Grant Dennis           M3539         1/26        7:36        2:13       36:44        1:25       18:48  1:06:42.98
16    Matthew Kahle          M3034         2/24        7:17        2:11       36:13        1:39       19:34  1:06:51.63
17    Tim Conway             M4549         1/25        6:12        1:56       36:58        1:29       20:22  1:06:54.39
18    Zane Edwards           M1519         2/22        7:16        1:39       38:02        1:15       18:57  1:07:06.59
19    Tyler Staples          M3034         3/24        7:46        2:33       35:55        1:21       19:52  1:07:23.75
20    Scott Smith            M4044         2/28        7:53        2:16       36:29        1:28       19:26  1:07:28.84
21    Justine Emge           FELIT          1/8        5:45        2:06       37:56        1:28       20:27  1:07:38.47
22    Raylyn Nuss            FELIT          2/8        7:02        2:12       39:11        1:19       18:09  1:07:50.22
24    Michael Heath          M2024         1/37        6:39        2:36       38:02        1:42       19:13  1:08:09.40
26    Brandon Young          MELIT         9/10        7:24        2:02       38:27        1:41       18:42  1:08:13.07
27    Jim Hoodenpyle         M4044         3/28        6:07        2:10       37:06        1:40       21:46  1:08:46.29
28    Javier Perruca Munoz   M1519         3/22        6:33        2:00       37:12        2:01       21:05  1:08:48.86
29    Brad Garstang          M4044         4/28        7:10        2:35       37:07        1:45       20:17  1:08:51.35
30    Chris Cooper           C39UN          1/8        7:24        2:36       35:06        1:44       22:23  1:09:11.06
31    Keith Adams            M4549         2/25        6:34        2:18       38:38        1:58       19:52  1:09:17.05
32    Kimberly Earnest       FELIT          3/8        7:22        1:43       39:09        1:11       20:01  1:09:23.96
33    John Ebenroth          M4549         3/25        7:15        3:43       36:22        2:09       20:05  1:09:31.25
34    Ben Stringer           MELIT        10/10        6:47        1:59       39:40        1:28       19:45  1:09:35.68
35    Kate Vermann           FELIT          4/8        6:32        2:06       39:11        1:47       20:04  1:09:36.86
36    Josh Deakin            M4044         5/28        6:52        2:46       38:07        2:05       19:56  1:09:42.70
37    Dave Pitts             M4549         4/25        7:17        2:34       37:16        1:50       20:55  1:09:49.60
38    David Quinn            M5054         2/18        6:33        2:13       39:02        1:31       20:34  1:09:51.48
39    Jay Alberts            M3539         2/26        7:07        2:46       39:43        2:18       18:32  1:10:24.02
40    Alex Willis            M2529         2/25        7:45        2:04       38:47        1:39       20:17  1:10:29.47
41    Barbara Berndt         F4044         1/15        6:25        2:20       39:42        1:23       20:56  1:10:45.22
42    Hannah Fusselman       F1519         1/16        6:23        2:19       40:46        1:33       20:01  1:10:59.82
43    Jeremy Skinner         M4044         6/28        8:06        2:53       38:25        1:52       20:13  1:11:26.70
44    Doug Fredrick          M3539         3/26        7:25        2:15       39:53        1:25       20:41  1:11:36.70
45    Gavin Hart             M2024         2/37        6:40        2:00       37:57        1:57       23:06  1:11:36.96
46    Tim Basler             M3034         4/24        7:35        2:54       38:53        2:14       20:04  1:11:37.70
47    Jonathan Mic Morris    M2024         3/37        6:25        3:08       40:01        2:08       20:21  1:12:00.91
48    Dane Wilson            M2529         3/25        5:23        2:27       41:52        1:21       21:15  1:12:15.32
49    Ken Edwards            M4549         5/25        7:11        2:10       39:29        1:46       21:50  1:12:23.81
50    Colin McElroy          M3539         4/26        7:08        2:43       40:21        1:25       20:51     1:12:26
51    Ty Mullins             M2024         4/37        7:36        2:56       40:07        1:59       20:09  1:12:43.39
52    Jennifer Meyer         F5054         1/16        6:45        2:14       41:19        1:35       21:01  1:12:52.06
53    John Brandt            M1519         4/22        6:44        2:08       40:34        1:58       21:45  1:13:06.03
54    Evan Penticuff         M1519         5/22        7:22        2:15       42:47        1:27       19:30  1:13:19.71
55    Austin Whitlow         M3034         5/24        6:28        3:02       40:56        2:04       20:53  1:13:20.26
56    Todd Hart              M5559         2/26        8:17        2:31       35:53        1:48       25:04  1:13:29.47
57    Nolan O'Keefe          M2529         4/25        8:13        3:04       40:58        1:42       19:44  1:13:39.10
58    Jason Holland          M4549         6/25        7:21        3:02       37:25        2:10       23:45  1:13:41.44
59    Wyatt Huffman          MUN14          1/6        5:33        1:54       42:48        1:26       22:04  1:13:41.51
60    Dan Tripp              M3539         5/26        8:22        2:07       41:19        1:46       20:22  1:13:52.80
61    Joe Rogers             M4044         7/28        6:30        2:08       41:52        1:29       22:01  1:13:57.60
62    Mark Porter            M2529         5/25        7:05        2:35       41:30        1:35       21:14  1:13:57.94
63    Jeffrey Phillips       M3034         6/24        9:14        3:39       38:29        2:26       20:15  1:13:59.31
64    Ryan Kemp              M3539         6/26        6:13        3:41       39:41        2:14       22:34     1:14:20
65    Danielle Meyer         FELIT          5/8        7:12        1:57       43:30        1:22       20:25  1:14:22.72
66    Gabriela Verdugo-Bruff F2024         1/33        5:46        2:32       41:31        1:30       23:06  1:14:22.80
67    Adam Stack             M3539         7/26        7:57        3:16       40:43        2:13       20:23  1:14:29.90
68    Kevin Kaiser           M2529         6/25        7:09        2:22       41:43        1:48       21:33  1:14:33.43
69    Ross Pieper            M2529         7/25        7:20        3:03       42:34        1:54       20:04  1:14:52.91
70    Kevin Horner           M2024         5/37        8:23        3:48       40:28        2:22       19:55  1:14:53.28
71    Brian Jochems          M2529         8/25        8:36        2:07       42:16        1:23       20:35  1:14:53.51
72    Andrew Odle            M2024         6/37        6:41        2:46       42:54        1:25       21:10  1:14:53.69
73    Matt Twyman            M4549         7/25        8:22        3:02       42:53        1:58       18:44  1:14:57.08
74    Rachel Taylor          F1519         2/16        8:02        2:24       41:49        1:28       21:24  1:15:03.20
75    Matt Myers             M4044         8/28        8:48        3:05       40:46        1:28       20:59  1:15:03.66
76    Zachary Tebb           M3539         8/26        8:02        3:58       40:42        2:04       20:22  1:15:06.37
77    Darryl Holman          M5559         3/26       10:13        2:25       40:41        1:37       20:13  1:15:07.93
78    Donnie Berry           M3539         9/26        8:05        4:09       42:13        1:26       19:21  1:15:11.18
79    Matt Johnson           M2529         9/25        7:31        2:49       41:08        2:06       21:44  1:15:16.13
80    Paul Yoder             M4549         8/25        8:06        3:13       42:06        1:56       20:15  1:15:33.41
81    Jerry Donohue          M6064          1/9        9:11        2:50       40:39        1:47       21:13  1:15:37.80
82    Brad Hamman            C40UP         1/10        5:59        2:26       39:29        2:17       25:30  1:15:38.25
83    Mike Watson            M4044         9/28        7:49        2:20       41:20        1:56       22:20  1:15:42.39
84    Kirsten Gilbert        F3034         1/20        6:43        3:52       41:34        2:29       21:08  1:15:43.92
85    Sean Axtetter          C39UN          2/8        7:21        2:52       40:46        1:37       23:20  1:15:54.50
86    Hannah Groom           FELIT          6/8        8:30        2:05       42:52        1:23       21:08  1:15:55.90
88    Mike Spann             M5054         3/18        9:33        3:02       40:22        2:37       20:27  1:15:57.44
89    Ryan Owings            M3539        10/26        7:08        2:59       41:06        2:19       22:30  1:15:59.02
90    Kelsey Andersen        F2529         1/22        9:13        2:52       40:56        1:52       21:10  1:15:59.53
91    Becky Adams            F2529         2/22        8:44        4:05       39:29        2:22       21:29  1:16:07.27
92    Kim Uhrich             F4549         1/20        8:35        2:14       41:49        1:26       22:25  1:16:27.14
93    Mark Stoneman          M4549         9/25        6:38        3:24       40:36        3:06       23:06  1:16:47.38
94    Celeste Kudrys         FELIT          7/8        7:44        2:40       42:30        1:44       22:13  1:16:48.79
95    Tommy Rosenthal        M4549        10/25        8:39        3:33       42:01        2:38       20:02  1:16:51.08
96    Matt Ernst             M5559         4/26        8:23        3:13       40:27        2:42       22:29  1:17:11.32
97    Emily Fusselman        FUN14          1/7        6:39        2:27       44:37        1:49       21:53  1:17:22.49
98    Brad Kempf             M5054         4/18        8:13        2:50       42:20        2:00       22:05  1:17:24.81
99    Manden Deremo          C39UN          3/8        7:52        2:28       41:05        1:40       24:32  1:17:34.93
100   Jeremie Meitz          M4044        10/28        8:30        2:30       41:12        2:14       23:21  1:17:44.62
101   Chris Steger           M1519         6/22        9:01        4:46       40:52        1:41       21:37  1:17:53.86
102   Jeff Penner            M4044        11/28        8:36        2:40       41:25        2:21       23:01  1:18:00.03
103   John Wright            M4044        12/28        8:15        4:09       43:52        1:24       20:25  1:18:02.46
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104   Spencer Schroff        M2024         7/37        6:59        3:23       45:28        1:15       21:02  1:18:04.22
105   Kaleb Wood             M2024         8/37        7:12        2:29       44:32        2:05       22:00  1:18:15.44
106   Abel Hagan             C40UP         2/10        7:34        2:09       40:00        1:38       27:00  1:18:18.22
107   Sam Hawkins            M1519         7/22        8:55        2:28       43:41        1:56       21:23  1:18:20.69
108   Dan Heger              M2529        10/25        7:43        3:42       43:57        2:39       20:25  1:18:24.16
109   Casey Schnack-Schild   F3034         2/20        6:11        2:59       42:43        2:01       24:34  1:18:24.41
111   Chris Simms            C40UP         3/10        8:41        4:11       39:37        3:01       23:01  1:18:27.78
112   Matthew Lucy           M5559         5/26        7:15        2:36       44:27        1:40       22:40  1:18:34.42
113   Amy Munnehe            F2024         2/33        7:09        5:23       34:41        3:03       28:27  1:18:40.98
114   Hailey Souter          F1519         3/16        7:00        1:58       43:44        1:19       24:42  1:18:41.30
115   John Lee               M5054         5/18        7:30        3:20       42:16        2:01       23:43  1:18:47.11
116   Emily Scott            F3539         1/13        6:39        3:01       40:44        2:15       26:14  1:18:50.40
117   Tracy Rowe             M4549        11/25        9:05        3:53       41:58        2:15       21:49  1:18:56.78
118   Rhonda Stephens        F4549         2/20        7:33        3:31       42:54        2:14       22:49  1:18:58.23
119   Frank Romines          M3539        11/26        8:38        3:13       44:39        1:35       20:58  1:19:00.30
120   Doug Steinhoff         M5559         6/26        8:15        3:07       43:01        2:11       22:41  1:19:12.52
121   Justin Morris          M2024         9/37        6:58        4:54       42:09        1:53       23:23  1:19:14.50
122   Josh Hicks             M3034         7/24        7:34        3:43       41:17        2:04       24:44  1:19:19.78
123   Scott McClure          M4044        13/28        8:22        4:10       43:23        2:36       20:53  1:19:20.74
124   Michael Ludwig         M6064          2/9       13:37        3:19       38:15        2:16       21:56  1:19:20.77
125   Anthony Deffenbaugh    M2024        10/37        7:54        2:04       43:10        1:45       24:41  1:19:31.42
126   Matthew Kauffman       M4044        14/28        9:06        3:57       41:17        2:43       22:32  1:19:32.10
127   Kristin Anda           F2529         3/22        8:12        3:24       44:02        2:03       21:58  1:19:37.43
128   Spencer Rickman        M2024        11/37        7:23        5:14       40:15        3:20       23:31  1:19:40.71
129   Brandon Martin         M3539        12/26        7:54        3:06       42:38        2:34       23:33  1:19:43.25
130   Jonathan Hummel        M2529        11/25        7:15        3:26       45:20        1:53       21:55  1:19:46.26
131   William Stein          M4044        15/28        8:06        5:59       30:27        5:16       30:20  1:20:04.30
132   Adrienne Garstang      F4044         2/15        8:41        2:48       43:30        1:44       23:38  1:20:18.79
133   Matt McCall            C40UP         4/10        7:15        3:05       45:09        1:46       23:09  1:20:21.89
134   Sally Cybulski         FUN14          2/7        6:31        2:11       49:28        1:27       20:50  1:20:24.34
135   Bryan Gragg            M4044        16/28        8:17        3:14       43:59        2:11       23:05  1:20:44.70
136   Alan Kimbel            M5559         7/26       11:27        2:53       41:03        2:32       22:53  1:20:45.04
137   Viorel Sarabuna        M4044        17/28       11:17        3:04       42:59        2:06       21:25  1:20:48.27
138   Noah Barajas           M1519         8/22        8:49        3:58       46:18        2:25       19:30  1:20:57.36
139   David Fairchild        M3539        13/26        7:19        3:26       41:25        2:11       26:41  1:20:58.73
140   Elizabeth Staples      F2529         4/22        8:32        2:39       45:37        2:12       22:04  1:21:00.83
141   Isaac Rife             M1519         9/22        7:28        3:54       45:14        1:54       22:36  1:21:04.14
142   Patty Porter           F4549         3/20        7:17        3:47       43:59        2:05       24:02  1:21:07.20
143   Jim McDermott          M6064          3/9       10:03        3:38       41:44        2:16       23:28  1:21:07.32
144   Brad Hashagen          M2529        12/25        6:50        3:45       44:08        2:01       24:27  1:21:08.25
145   Raine Ryerson          M1519        10/22        8:19        3:43       47:09        2:15       19:50  1:21:13.33
146   Annette Jacobs         F4044         3/15        7:53        2:35       45:05        1:56       23:49  1:21:16.15
147   Joanna Meunks          F2024         3/33        8:19        3:06       43:22        2:04       24:36  1:21:25.14
148   Claire Croley          F1519         4/16        6:50        2:54       46:56        2:22       22:29  1:21:28.28
149   Scott Smith            M3034         8/24        8:39        3:13       45:48        3:35       20:15  1:21:28.43
150   David Dejean           M5559         8/26        8:35        3:24       44:47        2:33       22:15  1:21:31.90
151   Craig Hoagland         M3034         9/24        8:37        3:23       43:52        2:23       23:28  1:21:40.48
152   Gary Werkmeister       M3539        14/26        9:32        4:02       41:56        2:35       23:43  1:21:46.46
153   William Moorkamp       M5559         9/26        7:56        3:09       43:29        1:55       25:47  1:22:12.33
154   Scott Fray             M5054         6/18        8:26        3:28       42:13        2:00       26:18  1:22:22.06
155   John Zielinski         M6569          1/3        9:06        3:36       41:26        2:40       25:37  1:22:22.64
156   Kyle Stein             M3034        10/24        6:36        6:21       42:51        3:51       22:50  1:22:25.95
157   Allison Bain           F2024         4/33        7:04        2:57       47:07        1:49       23:34  1:22:28.87
158   Levi Davison           M2024        12/37       13:14        3:51       45:22        1:30       18:37  1:22:31.41
159   Heath Snider           M2024        13/37        8:45        4:26       44:27        2:08       22:52  1:22:35.50
160   Allison Farwell        F4044         4/15        7:49        3:42       44:27        2:24       24:18  1:22:36.59
161   Eric Rothmier          M2024        14/37        7:54        3:40       45:46        2:13       23:21  1:22:52.04
162   Ashley Anderson        F2529         5/22        8:31        2:44       45:33        2:01       24:07  1:22:52.57
163   Joseph Marcantano      M3034        11/24        9:35        2:55       44:31        1:44       24:11  1:22:53.22
164   Helen Lin              F2529         6/22        7:07        2:58       48:59        1:51       22:10  1:23:01.98
165   Carl Carney            M2529        13/25        9:03        4:27       45:11        2:35       22:04  1:23:17.86
166   Chance Dahle           M2024        15/37        9:07        3:17       46:52        1:43       22:24  1:23:19.90
167   Matthew Tracy          M2529        14/25        7:23        4:58       46:09        2:59       21:54  1:23:21.01
168   Brendan Schneider      M2024        16/37        7:26        2:19       47:10        1:50       24:42  1:23:24.28
169   Mike Kellam            M3539        15/26        9:06        2:38       44:15        2:10       25:19  1:23:25.63
170   Todd Greene            M4044        18/28        9:10        2:19       44:28        2:35       24:57  1:23:26.91
171   Janet Whalen           F4549         4/20        9:17        4:07       44:31        2:48       22:48  1:23:28.06
172   Ignateus Marten        M2529        15/25        9:00        3:09       42:45        1:48       26:56  1:23:35.23
173   Tony Sun               M2024        17/37        6:37        3:32       48:23        1:30       23:39  1:23:38.42
174   Shelby Hummel          F2024         5/33        7:30        3:05       49:59        1:39       21:36  1:23:45.17
175   Angie Singer           F4549         5/20       10:06        4:03       42:31        2:36       24:42  1:23:55.60
176   Rebecca Moss           F2024         6/33        9:14        3:23       49:11        1:26       20:44  1:23:55.93
177   Matthew Graham         M2024        18/37        7:40        3:01       50:39        1:23       21:18  1:23:58.85
178   Katie Cashman          F3034         3/20        7:44        2:48       47:20        1:54       24:21  1:24:04.71
179   Josiah Smith           M2024        19/37        8:29        3:07       44:18        1:58       26:16  1:24:05.86
180   Ron Sparlin            M5559        10/26       11:13        3:19       46:18        1:40       21:45  1:24:13.03
181   Kyle Dorge             M2024        20/37        9:10        3:46       52:05        1:20       17:57  1:24:16.38
182   Ryan O'Toole           M3539        16/26        8:35        3:35       47:19        2:27       22:28  1:24:21.42
183   David Simons           M5054         7/18       10:30        2:48       42:51        3:08       25:09  1:24:25.13
184   Steve Foucart          M5559        11/26        8:58        3:15       44:38        2:12       25:30  1:24:30.30
185   Matt Bunch             M3539        17/26        8:35        3:31       46:33        2:37       23:22  1:24:36.38
186   Rian Caswell           FUN14          3/7        6:47        3:19       49:15        1:39       23:42  1:24:38.90
187   Barb Kraus             F4549         6/20        8:31        3:16       44:11        2:23       26:35  1:24:52.06
188   Scott Hanten           M4549        12/25        9:45        3:47       44:13        2:36       24:36  1:24:53.74
189   Gary Jewell            M6569          2/3        6:49        3:30       45:44        3:03       25:54  1:24:56.79
190   Frank May              M4549        13/25        6:53        3:22       48:43        2:27       23:35  1:24:57.69
191   Makenna Seghers        FUN14          4/7        7:34        1:56       48:08        1:15       26:11  1:25:01.64
192   Kris Davison           M5054         8/18       10:56        3:36       43:45        1:50       25:01  1:25:04.93
193   Linda Steinhardt       F2024         7/33        9:05        3:32       50:30        1:22       20:46  1:25:11.67
194   R. Brent Young         M5559        12/26        9:26        3:35       44:10        2:18       26:11  1:25:37.78
195   Daniel Webber          M3034        12/24        9:20        3:10       48:22        1:28       23:25  1:25:41.07
196   Janet Clemens          F4549         7/20        6:52        3:57       44:42        2:55       27:33  1:25:56.61
197   Annemarie Rehbein      FUN14          5/7        6:47        2:42       51:11        1:39       23:43  1:25:59.78
198   Amy Zimmermann         F4044         5/15        9:47        3:15       46:45        1:44       24:35  1:26:04.16
199   Matt Foster            M3034        13/24       10:42        3:39       48:30        1:55       21:25  1:26:09.21
200   Annie Tripp            F3539         2/13        9:19        3:03       48:57        1:18       23:39  1:26:13.45
201   Andrew Buchanan        M4044        19/28        9:26        2:44       47:03        2:00       25:13  1:26:22.53
202   Tang Yunzhi            M2024        21/37       10:01        3:54       45:29        2:31       24:32  1:26:24.51
203   Mark Stieren           M5559        13/26       11:58        3:15       42:40        2:26       26:12  1:26:27.57
205   Diane Bain             F4549         8/20        8:51        3:30       44:09        3:09       27:03  1:26:38.86
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206   Brittany Willis        FELIT          8/8        6:37        2:46       49:29        2:04       26:03  1:26:56.70
207   Kelsey Beach           F3034         4/20        9:50        3:13       48:16        1:59       23:45  1:26:59.87
208   Kent Long              C40UP         5/10        8:45        2:52       45:24        2:20       27:44  1:27:01.41
209   Glenn Zimmerman        M3034        14/24        8:43        4:11       46:09        2:23       25:51  1:27:14.02
210   Stephen Barber         M3034        15/24        9:55        3:21       45:17        3:06       25:47  1:27:23.03
211   Aaron Mutnick          M3034        16/24       12:19        3:43       46:39        2:12       22:34  1:27:25.54
212   Chris Briley           M5054         9/18        9:24        3:41       45:31        3:03       25:56  1:27:31.74
213   Bill Plank             M3034        17/24        9:55        4:09       44:57        3:08       25:33  1:27:39.56
214   Rachael Marlar         F2024         8/33        7:48        2:13       47:51        1:34       28:18  1:27:40.69
215   Corey Hastings         M3034        18/24       11:18        3:18       47:23        1:26       24:19  1:27:42.64
216   Holly Trumble          F2024         9/33        6:17        3:38       50:06        1:45       26:09  1:27:52.01
217   Brett Watkins          M2024        22/37        9:26        3:23       49:05        2:03       23:57  1:27:52.94
218   Lesley Edge            F3539         3/13       10:22        3:09       44:20        2:05       28:03  1:27:57.06
219   Joe Stanton            M3539        18/26       15:04        4:53       30:12        4:15       33:42  1:28:03.86
220   Roy Elfrink            M5559        14/26        8:09        4:51       45:59        2:38       26:29  1:28:04.46
221   Tony Ramos             M2529        16/25       10:07        4:45       47:37        2:01       23:46  1:28:14.53
222   Jill Bernskoetter      F2024        10/33       10:59        4:14       47:33        1:10       24:24  1:28:18.07
223   Kim Foster             F2529         7/22        9:17        3:55       52:20        1:31       21:18  1:28:18.13
224   Maya Fabro             F1519         5/16       10:07        3:14       47:10        2:26       25:31  1:28:27.44
225   Bruce Vaughn           M3034        19/24        8:31        4:01       45:31        2:57       27:30  1:28:28.07
226   Jud Reams              C40UP         6/10        9:40        4:03       43:46        2:45       28:18  1:28:30.15
227   Tyler Berndt           MUN14          2/6        9:29        2:50       52:33        1:22       22:19  1:28:30.83
228   Taylor Lang            M2024        23/37        7:04        3:48       45:27        2:40       29:35  1:28:31.72
229   Connor Darrough        M2024        24/37        9:03        4:46       50:41        1:59       22:19  1:28:45.87
230   Robert Hurdle          M2529        17/25        8:55        3:44       48:50        2:33       24:57  1:28:55.66
231   Alexandra Placke       F2529         8/22        7:56        3:52       49:04        3:08       25:02  1:28:59.91
232   Tim Fowler             M2529        18/25        9:09        4:46       44:54        2:48       27:26  1:29:00.16
233   Joseph Pires           M4549        14/25        9:19        3:39       46:02        2:27       27:38  1:29:02.85
234   Preston Eiswirth       M2529        19/25        8:21        4:36       50:09        2:32       23:31  1:29:07.11
235   Kathryn Nelson         F5054         2/16        8:56        3:26       49:32        2:44       24:34  1:29:08.07
236   Rebecca Franks         F4549         9/20       10:46        3:04       47:10        2:26       25:49  1:29:12.42
237   Mitchell Rehling       M2024        25/37        7:45        3:56       47:15        1:30       28:52  1:29:15.46
238   Michael Link           M3539        19/26        8:11        5:08       49:59        1:18       24:46  1:29:19.17
239   Gabriel Dearmond       M4044        20/28        6:42        4:26       50:25        2:26       25:26  1:29:22.24
240   Lara Cowden            F3034         5/20        9:00        3:16       48:22        2:50       26:02  1:29:26.52
241   Carrie Burggraf        F5054         3/16        9:18        2:58       45:53        2:39       28:40  1:29:26.73
242   Bryan Steele           M4549        15/25       12:12        4:02       49:04        1:43       22:27  1:29:26.86
243   Scott Wallace          M3034        20/24        8:25        5:01       47:10        3:03       25:56  1:29:32.43
244   Alyssa Golz            F2024        11/33        8:14        4:14       52:12        2:07       22:52  1:29:36.25
245   Kelly Ash              M5054        10/18        8:48        4:31       49:00        2:54       24:26  1:29:36.69
246   Jackie Leonard         F3539         4/13       10:58        3:02       50:07        1:38       23:57  1:29:38.83
247   George Szabo           M3539        20/26        9:43        3:43       48:10        3:53       24:13  1:29:39.76
248   Alicia McClelland      F3539         5/13        9:37        4:01       48:45        2:13       25:18  1:29:51.16
249   Kelly barb  Caton      F4549        10/20       10:15        4:29       45:19        3:08       26:46  1:29:53.71
250   Rebecca Felten         F2024        12/33        6:41        2:31       50:47        1:50       28:12  1:29:59.34
251   Kyle Rehagen           M4044        21/28       11:01        3:17       45:13        2:05       28:30  1:30:03.01
252   Joseph Wilson          M2024        26/37        9:15        4:35       51:39        2:31       22:08  1:30:06.60
253   Hunter Blake           M1519        11/22        9:51        5:28       48:51        2:35       23:29  1:30:11.62
254   Tom Benney             M5559        15/26        9:11        3:17       48:56        2:01       26:57  1:30:21.01
255   Gregg Hill             M2529        20/25        9:24        3:44       53:08        1:37       22:33  1:30:23.32
256   Ben Wilson             M5559        16/26       10:13        5:51       42:37        3:12       28:35  1:30:25.78
257   Josh Gresham           M1519        12/22        9:40        4:33       44:55        3:30       27:54  1:30:28.98
258   Gary Englander         M5559        17/26        8:13        4:01       47:03        3:32       27:43  1:30:29.54
259   Thomas Klebba          M4044        22/28       10:46        4:05       50:21        1:37       23:46  1:30:31.73
260   Stacie Cooper          F4549        11/20        9:36        3:15       47:19        2:29       27:57  1:30:34.44
261   Mike Sykuta            M5054        11/18       11:42        4:53       47:23        2:26       24:15  1:30:36.18
262   Will Garstang          MUN14          3/6        7:36        3:13       53:05        1:38       25:10  1:30:38.94
263   Jacob Shipley          M2024        27/37        9:22        3:49       54:10        1:38       21:43  1:30:38.99
264   Dan Stoecklein         M5559        18/26        7:27        4:11       45:48        4:01       29:20  1:30:43.80
265   Jessica Stromsdorfer   F2024        13/33        8:21        4:16       54:02        2:34       21:35  1:30:45.23
266   Joe Zeman              M2024        28/37        7:57        7:16       49:19        3:52       22:32  1:30:54.43
267   Stan Day               M4549        16/25       14:05        3:50       41:47        2:57       28:18  1:30:54.76
268   Austin Bernskoetter    M2529        21/25        8:28        6:36       50:17        3:14       22:29  1:31:01.24
269   James Finley           M5559        19/26        9:55        4:05       49:20        2:23       25:25  1:31:05.64
270   Caitlin Larson         F2529         9/22        7:12        5:16       48:34        4:19       25:55  1:31:12.80
271   Kenneth Welty          M6569          3/3       10:45        3:44       47:42        2:06       27:03  1:31:17.78
272   Terrence Grus          M4549        17/25        8:43        4:35       46:00        3:44       28:25  1:31:25.66
273   Angel Gannon           F2024        14/33       10:07        4:11       51:59        2:32       22:46  1:31:32.76
274   Angela Peterson        F2529        10/22       10:16        4:03       46:45        2:38       27:54  1:31:33.32
275   Laura Naught           F3539         6/13        8:06        4:28       48:36        3:49       26:47  1:31:44.69
276   Patrick Redington      M4549        18/25       10:49        5:55       49:06        2:55       23:02  1:31:45.51
277   Henry Vernon           M1519        13/22        6:35        3:37       54:53        1:34       25:17     1:31:54
278   Becky Gann             F2024        15/33       10:40        4:01       52:53        2:00       22:24  1:31:55.04
279   Michele Hedrick        F5054         4/16       10:22        3:38       45:25        2:51       29:42  1:31:55.77
280   Chad Mullins           M4044        23/28        9:37        2:46       54:54        2:05       22:43  1:32:01.31
281   Peter Zdrodowski       M4549        19/25       10:31        3:58       46:57        2:59       27:40  1:32:02.88
282   Lucas Ferreira         M2529        22/25        6:55        5:04       51:42        2:10       26:21  1:32:09.29
283   Eric Nenninger         C39UN          4/8        9:22        4:55       49:28        2:59       25:36  1:32:18.47
284   Clinton Meinhardt      M3539        21/26        9:21        4:23       52:26        2:23       23:54  1:32:23.77
285   Timothy May            M4549        20/25       10:44        6:08       45:52        4:06       25:37  1:32:24.09
286   Dorothy Dring          F5054         5/16       10:59        4:20       47:49        3:09       26:13  1:32:27.61
287   Hayden Vernon          MUN14          4/6        6:32        3:18       54:40        2:17       25:58  1:32:42.37
288   Timothy Morgan         M4549        21/25        9:31        5:00       50:17        4:27       23:37  1:32:49.63
289   Fred Garton            M6064          4/9       10:00        4:48       48:04        3:55       26:13  1:32:59.09
290   Jay Haines             M3034        21/24        9:16        3:58       49:21        2:52       27:35  1:33:00.31
291   Ashley May             F2024        16/33        8:35        4:18       54:27        2:33       23:17  1:33:08.53
292   Curt Morgret           M5559        20/26       11:00        4:44       51:01        1:52       24:37  1:33:10.57
293   Nancy Mueller          F6569          1/1        9:27        3:30       49:14        3:10       27:53  1:33:11.28
294   Matt Dotson            M2024        29/37        9:26        5:19       49:48        2:34       26:19  1:33:24.98
295   Caryn Ranney           F2024        17/33        8:06        4:15       52:47        1:30       26:57  1:33:32.53
297   Bryan Inman            C39UN          5/8        8:31        4:10       44:01        3:42       33:15  1:33:37.07
298   Thomas Beilsmith       M2024        30/37        7:00        3:14       55:11        1:47       26:33  1:33:42.12
299   Natalie Peters         F3034         6/20        9:20        6:31       53:10        2:45       22:09  1:33:52.91
300   Brayleigh Venter       FUN14          6/7       10:17        4:30       39:22        2:18       37:30  1:33:54.02
301   David Ferguson         M4044        24/28       11:30        4:33       54:28        1:40       21:59  1:34:06.92
302   Timothy Sullivan       M4044        25/28        8:50        4:35       49:09        2:08       29:28  1:34:07.13
303   Nathanael Drage        M1519        14/22       13:03        4:36       48:31        1:59       26:06  1:34:12.04
304   Nicole Harrell         F3539         7/13        8:07        3:00       49:54        2:25       30:49  1:34:12.74
305   Brian Willouer         M5054        12/18       13:28        4:36       48:05        2:24       25:46  1:34:16.01
306   Tristan Billingsley    M2529        23/25       11:21        6:50       45:17        3:57       26:59  1:34:20.61
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307   Clare Citrowske        F1519         6/16        9:13        3:03       51:35        1:42       28:50  1:34:21.42
308   Holly Cover            F4549        12/20       10:13        5:10       45:48        4:07       29:09  1:34:25.28
309   Paige Barton           F2024        18/33        8:54        5:46       49:34        4:50       25:30  1:34:31.50
310   Elizabeth Brinkmann    F5559          1/6        9:47        3:13       49:59        2:22       29:24  1:34:42.27
311   Terry Vanderwert       M6064          5/9        9:47        2:47       45:54        2:15       34:10  1:34:50.25
312   Ginnie Morrison        F3034         7/20       10:35        3:53       53:28        2:22       24:43  1:34:58.30
313   Allyn Bottorff         M2529        24/25        9:42        4:47       49:15        3:23       27:54  1:34:59.56
314   Emily Arthur           F2529        11/22        8:39        5:07       51:30        4:41       25:13  1:35:06.65
315   Anna Lourens           F2024        19/33       10:03        3:14       53:40        1:51       26:23  1:35:08.09
316   Thomas Citrowske       M1519        15/22       12:44        3:31       52:08        1:42       25:06  1:35:08.17
317   Ron Keltner            M4549        22/25       11:10        4:31       49:24        2:33       27:42  1:35:18.13
318   Mark Dudley            M3034        22/24        9:08        5:25       51:08        4:10       25:38  1:35:24.88
319   Heidi Schmitz          F2024        20/33        7:59        2:59       57:08        1:57       25:25  1:35:26.06
320   Tammy Ames             F4549        13/20       10:35        3:48       50:59        2:46       27:23  1:35:28.15
321   Jen Conrow             F3034         8/20        9:07        3:57       51:52        2:57       27:39  1:35:29.77
322   Teresa Gray            F5054         6/16       11:16        4:16       49:24        4:26       26:16  1:35:35.16
323   Mariah Patton          ATHEN         1/14       10:28        6:30       36:56        4:06       37:45  1:35:43.35
324   Ed Makos               M6064          6/9       10:19        3:40       48:16        2:43       30:49  1:35:44.10
325   Andrea Rice            F4044         6/15        9:58        5:02       54:15        1:58       24:40  1:35:50.28
326   Jacob Gresham          M1519        16/22        8:47        3:50       49:08        2:23       31:50  1:35:55.05
327   Danny Perches          M2529        25/25       13:04        3:18       50:40        1:55       27:05  1:35:59.19
328   Michael Vance          M3539        22/26       10:50        5:24       50:23        3:31       25:53  1:35:59.35
329   Zachary Beckemeyer     M2024        31/37       12:27        2:52       53:09        3:47       23:49  1:36:00.99
330   Kendra Pudlowski       F4044         7/15       10:50        6:14       48:04        3:04       27:52  1:36:02.35
331   Sarah Hwang            F3034         9/20       10:03        5:01       52:08        1:37       27:17  1:36:02.66
332   John Citrowske         M1519        17/22       11:54        4:23       51:56        1:28       26:45  1:36:22.90
333   Marcus Alstadt         M2024        32/37       11:11        3:48       53:56        2:27       25:05  1:36:24.09
334   Kristine Holferty      F4044         8/15       10:29        5:35       53:28        3:03       23:54  1:36:26.33
335   Jacqueline Sher        F2024        21/33       11:14        4:15       51:15        2:31       27:17  1:36:29.37
336   Vanessa Dorman         F5559          2/6        9:03        4:04       54:34        2:01       26:59  1:36:38.67
337   Mark Dietzel           C40UP         7/10        9:28        4:46       47:40        3:18       31:36  1:36:46.44
338   Chelsea Dorman         F2529        12/22       11:59        5:17       51:17        2:33       25:57  1:37:00.06
339   Jill Schilb            F3034        10/20       10:58        4:24       52:33        2:31       26:51  1:37:14.45
340   Katie Thompson         F3539         8/13       10:02        3:41       51:03        2:25       30:26  1:37:34.55
341   Lauren Kuehn           F1519         7/16        9:41        4:06       56:51        1:57       25:04  1:37:36.40
342   Denae Glenn            F1519         8/16       11:05        3:02       53:23        1:22       28:57  1:37:46.06
343   Shelley Turner         F3034        11/20        7:28        3:12       51:06        2:35       33:30  1:37:49.80
344   Stephanie Criger       F3034        12/20       11:30        2:53       54:07        1:44       27:44  1:37:54.39
346   Daniel Adams           M2024        33/37        8:49        2:47       53:10        2:38       30:38  1:37:59.42
347   Andrew Taylor          M1519        18/22       10:57        4:08       51:43        1:15       30:02  1:38:02.19
349   Melanie Bernds         F3034        13/20        8:57        4:38       56:08        3:37       25:12  1:38:29.22
350   Lindsey Kunkel         F2529        13/22        9:56        5:15     1:00:06        2:50       20:28  1:38:33.15
351   Angie Gillespie        ATHEN         2/14        7:19        3:32       53:47        3:13       30:45  1:38:33.39
352   David Mendoza          M3539        23/26        9:16        3:24     1:00:44        1:34       23:47  1:38:42.20
353   Jeffrey Guthmiller     M3539        24/26        9:24        4:07       57:10        2:28       25:49  1:38:56.18
354   Chris Gadsden          M4549        23/25        9:48        6:28       52:32        3:06       27:06  1:38:57.13
355   Michelle Crawford      F2529        14/22       10:17        7:08       55:19        2:25       23:53  1:38:59.70
356   Braden Pearce          M1519        19/22        7:25        3:25       53:08        2:26       32:51  1:39:11.82
357   Betsy Phillips         F5559          3/6        8:58        4:06       49:20        3:32       33:23  1:39:17.53
358   Carol Miller           F5559          4/6        9:22        3:53       50:26        2:29       33:22  1:39:29.76
359   Rachel Hamby           F4044         9/15       11:00        4:07       56:14        1:37       26:43  1:39:38.70
360   Robin Hargis           F2529        15/22       11:59        3:30       54:53        1:57       27:24  1:39:41.26
361   Scott Weiser           M3539        25/26       10:58        8:10       48:44        4:51       27:01  1:39:41.43
362   Bridgette Taylor       F2024        22/33        9:53        4:09       55:17        1:57       28:32  1:39:45.06
363   Ann Marie Grus         F5054         7/16        9:04        4:49       51:18        3:14       31:26  1:39:48.02
364   Kaylin Meyers          F1519         9/16        9:01        3:41       50:30        2:07       34:34  1:39:51.20
365   Regan Farney           F1519        10/16        9:21        4:47       54:37        3:11       28:07  1:39:59.55
366   Christy Barton         F4549        14/20       10:45        6:36       52:55        3:03       26:45  1:40:01.49
367   Laura Smith            F4549        15/20        8:24        4:28       50:39        2:40       34:12  1:40:19.55
368   Linda Holman           F5054         8/16        8:53        3:39       52:39        2:33       33:28  1:41:10.03
369   Daniel Bottorff        M1519        20/22       14:09        5:05       54:15        2:55       24:57  1:41:18.67
370   Abby Cutbirth          F3034        14/20       10:28        3:23       53:20        1:50       32:30  1:41:28.77
371   Chuck Gross            M5559        21/26       11:28        6:02       48:43        3:42       31:39  1:41:31.67
372   L. Trice Burkes        M4044        26/28       14:48        5:41       49:26        3:43       28:00  1:41:35.01
374   Kevin Kenney           M5559        22/26       12:57        3:57       44:47        4:37       35:28  1:41:43.82
375   Lydia Nusbaum          F2024        23/33       11:55        3:48       56:09        1:59       27:56  1:41:45.02
376   Robyn Holland          F4044        10/15       10:07        4:18       53:32        4:31       29:29  1:41:53.68
377   Karen Horiszny         ATHEN         3/14        7:43        3:54       51:30        3:39       35:35  1:42:18.78
379   Nick Pirotte           M2024        34/37        9:56        9:26       56:03        1:48       25:20  1:42:30.23
380   Whitney Pearce         M5559        23/26        9:22        3:37       52:58        2:17       34:25  1:42:35.99
381   C. Grant Maledy        C39UN          6/8       10:19        3:32       53:02        3:30       32:18  1:42:37.64
382   Robert Hammel          M3034        23/24       10:02        5:32     1:02:54        2:20       22:35  1:43:21.20
383   Thomas Pudlowski       M4549        24/25       10:14        6:42       57:33        2:54       26:08  1:43:28.64
384   Kelly Sigman           F5054         9/16        8:32        4:08       54:23        3:04       33:27  1:43:31.94
385   Larry Archer           M5054        13/18       13:26        4:36       56:25        2:26       26:46     1:43:37
386   Dana Krolikiewicz      ATHEN         4/14        6:32        3:50       56:47        2:41       33:51  1:43:38.13
387   Alyssa Salela          F2024        24/33        7:14        3:47     1:03:12        2:06       27:30  1:43:46.79
388   Rachel Kowalik         F2529        16/22       12:49        5:04       56:41        2:43       26:37  1:43:51.26
390   Christy Rehagen        F4549        16/20       11:09        3:44       55:08        2:08       31:49  1:43:55.55
391   Jamie Morgan           ATHEN         5/14        9:10        4:10       58:17        2:21       30:08  1:44:03.76
393   Elizabeth Winter       F1519        11/16        9:25        3:40       59:11        2:08       30:05  1:44:26.62
394   Adam Hamblin           M4044        27/28        8:58        4:09     1:00:35        3:26       27:21  1:44:27.37
395   Julianne Gaughan       F2024        25/33        9:54        7:03       57:28        4:03       26:06  1:44:31.02
396   Tim Rehling            M4549        25/25        7:16        5:16       52:09        4:48       35:05  1:44:31.46
397   Sara Hope              F4044        11/15       12:08        3:53       58:28        2:38       27:29  1:44:33.58
398   Heather Cribbs         ATHEN         6/14        9:01        3:26       52:22        2:58       37:01  1:44:45.35
399   Nicole Bradshaw        F2529        17/22       10:44        6:38     1:09:15        5:01       13:13  1:44:49.12
400   Rick Kuehn             C40UP         8/10       11:00        3:53       55:36        3:48       30:44  1:44:58.18
401   Melinda Bradford       F5054        10/16       12:02        3:48       56:45        1:32       31:12  1:45:16.98
402   Kevin Brennan          M6064          7/9        9:45        5:30       53:10        3:40       33:44  1:45:45.90
403   Michael Pompiar        M5054        14/18       12:45        4:10       51:11        3:30       34:15  1:45:48.48
404   Mark Oppenheim         M5054        15/18       11:15        4:23       58:28        3:47       28:10     1:46:00
405   Cindy Ruffolo          F5054        11/16       10:19        4:45       59:42        2:48       28:40  1:46:11.46
406   Rie Sasaki             F3539         9/13       14:17        4:33       51:54        2:40       33:20  1:46:41.43
407   Jordan Rackers         F2024        26/33        8:22        6:47       58:18        4:12       29:11  1:46:48.32
408   Marisa Dobrot          F2024        27/33       10:38        5:03       59:24        2:38       29:24  1:47:03.94
409   Hannah Bain            FUN14          7/7        9:40        6:21       58:22        4:03       28:52  1:47:16.48
410   Adam Bain              C39UN          7/8        9:31        6:23       58:19        4:05       29:02  1:47:16.88
411   Laura Hunn             F2024        28/33        8:42        6:54       58:46        4:15       29:02  1:47:36.48
412   Kaytee Jones           F3034        15/20       10:52        8:09       56:23        4:39       27:38  1:47:37.88
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
413   Alicia Herzog          F2529        18/22       11:44        4:35       55:44        2:49       32:50  1:47:39.81
414   Nathan Jones           M3034        24/24       11:01        8:06       54:40        6:25       27:39  1:47:48.22
415   Emily Willis           F1519        12/16       11:26        3:04       58:29        1:27       33:54  1:48:17.12
416   Kristin Hall           ATHEN         7/14        9:32        4:54       54:15        3:09       36:33  1:48:20.66
418   Robert Gaughan         M5559        24/26        9:57        6:55       55:48        4:11       31:50  1:48:38.83
419   Christopher Reed       M3539        26/26        9:19        5:43     1:00:00        4:06       29:34  1:48:39.52
420   Mylie Farney           F1519        13/16        9:49        4:07     1:00:10        1:53       32:56  1:48:51.78
421   Cole Stoecklein        M2024        35/37       10:07        6:10     1:02:09        2:46       27:51  1:49:00.62
422   Shannon Chen           F2024        29/33       12:25        6:15       56:16        2:48       31:22  1:49:03.96
423   Jennifer Laverentz     F4044        12/15        9:16        5:21     1:04:58        2:02       27:37  1:49:11.98
424   Kelly Crawford         M5559        25/26       10:58        5:13       54:45        4:05       34:17  1:49:16.29
425   Teresa Lamora          F3034        16/20        9:37        4:15       55:52        3:54       35:56  1:49:32.07
426   Alex Taylor            MUN14          5/6       14:35        5:13       57:16        2:07       30:28  1:49:37.09
427   Jamie Dudley           F3034        17/20       10:07        4:42       56:26        3:34       35:01  1:49:47.70
428   Amy Drage              F4549        17/20       12:37        6:16       56:18        2:48       32:02  1:49:58.56
429   Katherine Powell       F2529        19/22       12:22        5:33       59:44        3:19       29:19  1:50:14.40
430   Andrew Swailes         M2024        36/37       13:26        9:55       57:44        3:13       26:10  1:50:25.58
431   Sandy Keith            F5559          5/6       16:15        4:45       56:09        3:17       30:11  1:50:34.46
432   Norman Thompson        M7074          1/1       11:44        6:16       49:45        4:04       39:00  1:50:45.77
433   Jessie Drage           F2024        30/33       11:12        6:05       57:42        2:27       34:10  1:51:34.23
434   Alexandria Hammel      F3034        18/20       12:09        6:48     1:03:03        4:48       25:08  1:51:53.78
435   Roderick Farrar        C40UP         9/10        8:58        6:53       56:13        4:15       35:44  1:52:00.78
436   Audrey Hahn            F1519        14/16       11:50        3:57     1:03:16        1:33       31:32  1:52:05.63
437   Kevin Renne            M6064          8/9       13:27        6:16       58:08        3:01       31:27  1:52:16.53
438   James Saller           M5559        26/26       13:38        6:58       55:32        3:23       32:54  1:52:22.62
439   Katie Mostyn           F3539        10/13        7:59        5:20       59:54        2:41       36:32  1:52:24.17
440   Phillip Saller         M4044        28/28       11:16        5:37       57:20        3:25       35:08  1:52:43.86
441   Kathleen Maier         F5054        12/16       11:10        4:40       59:33        3:05       34:21  1:52:47.49
442   Megan Bourns           F2529        20/22       11:28        5:21     1:00:32        3:34       32:55  1:53:47.28
443   Faith McKnight         F1519        15/16       11:46        3:57     1:02:23        1:56       34:06  1:54:04.48
444   Kathleen Kennedy       F5054        13/16       12:59        5:55     1:00:16        2:27       32:37  1:54:11.39
445   Kathy Crawford         F5054        14/16       12:49        6:19       58:48        3:46       32:33  1:54:12.25
446   Robert Kellerman       C39UN          8/8       12:33        4:49     1:03:09        2:55       30:57  1:54:20.55
447   Heather Marshall       ATHEN         8/14       10:54        5:39       56:37        3:19       38:05  1:54:30.55
448   Rodney Stevens         M5054        16/18        9:47        4:40     1:02:24        2:43       35:37  1:55:08.83
449   Katherine Nowicke      F2024        31/33       11:14        7:03       56:16        4:04       36:46  1:55:21.18
450   Jenna Gaughan          F2529        21/22       10:08        7:02     1:00:27        4:05       33:48  1:55:28.14
451   Cindy Roderique        F5054        15/16        9:26        4:57       53:57        4:17       43:03  1:55:37.54
452   Amy Cody               F3539        11/13        9:52        6:57     1:10:29        2:42       26:11  1:56:08.76
453   Cara Joos              F4044        13/15       11:20        5:10     1:01:02        3:05       35:49  1:56:22.02
454   Tammy Jaramillo        ATHEN         9/14       10:30        5:24     1:02:07        5:45       33:06  1:56:49.74
455   Gerald Morgan          M5054        17/18       10:52        5:48     1:00:47        4:21       35:23  1:57:07.71
456   Elizabeth Heidt        ATHEN        10/14       13:09        5:36       59:51        2:56       35:43  1:57:12.73
457   Sonya Taylor           F4549        18/20       13:56        5:27     1:01:15        2:52       34:00  1:57:27.68
458   Pranavi Tella          F3034        19/20       13:46        3:45     1:06:17        2:33       31:10  1:57:28.46
459   Eric D Larson          M6064          9/9       15:13        7:13       57:01        2:46       35:50  1:58:00.36
460   Mary Bain              F6064          1/1       11:10        7:16       55:24       11:09       34:59  1:59:55.66
461   Vicki Schulte          ATHEN        11/14       11:20        5:32       58:45        3:53       41:02  2:00:30.01
462   Caren Krolikiewicz     ATHEN        12/14       12:13        4:16     1:07:26        4:03       33:09  2:01:04.01
463   Eva Marsh              F5054        16/16       11:30        6:27     1:04:36        3:30       35:23  2:01:23.20
464   Rachel Nolan           F2024        32/33       10:19        5:07     1:08:27        2:26       35:14  2:01:30.80
465   Kristy Ladd            F3034        20/20       12:30        4:46     1:03:21        3:42       37:38  2:01:54.18
466   Amanda Blumhorst       F4044        14/15       13:26        5:47     1:05:57        2:43       34:23  2:02:13.27
467   Kim Selting            F4549        19/20        9:07        5:45     1:04:58        5:19       37:09  2:02:14.95
468   Madison Null           F1519        16/16        8:14        6:46     1:05:02        5:16       37:09  2:02:23.87
469   Martin Bradshaw        M5054        18/18       12:15        8:05     1:10:26        2:59       30:09  2:03:51.01
470   Kristin Kraus          F3539        12/13       10:27        5:20     1:07:28        3:04       37:47  2:04:03.24
471   Ben Palumbo            M1519        21/22       12:05        5:13     1:06:18        3:11       38:51  2:05:35.58
472   Debbie Newby           F4549        20/20       16:03        6:42     1:12:46        3:09       28:31  2:07:07.90
473   Ellen Lundstrom        F2024        33/33        7:11        6:32     1:15:40        3:02       34:51  2:07:13.51
474   Kelly Schultz          F3539        13/13       10:54        7:07     1:06:01        4:40       40:04  2:08:43.55
475   Nick Beerman           M1519        22/22       11:09        6:08     1:04:10        5:26       45:26  2:12:17.35
476   Elizabeth Felten       F5559          6/6       12:03        6:17     1:01:18        4:13       50:33  2:14:22.34
477   Lana Rogan             F4044        15/15        7:22       48:41       53:09        3:19       23:54  2:16:23.09
478   Xander Zika            MUN14          6/6        8:43        5:54     1:21:30        2:50       38:40  2:17:33.44
479   Tim Albright           C40UP        10/10        9:21        7:50     1:08:14        5:43       47:20  2:18:24.50
480   Drew Linneman          M2024        37/37       11:23        6:06     1:21:29        3:46       36:20  2:19:01.66
481   Alyena Sheremeta       F2529        22/22       14:34        6:20     1:12:14        3:39       47:09  2:23:53.45
482   Della Lawson           ATHEN        13/14       11:34        6:00     1:09:50        3:13       54:12  2:24:45.86
483   Michelle Swofford      ATHEN        14/14       12:30        5:47     1:09:12        3:18       54:04  2:24:48.62
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